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(5Uf%) 3-3

1174 [Z# No]: @ HESEE:  ¥16,500,000 FIE:  4.90%
B SEFER HERR | HEHE HEE SERHE HREEAM HEIA %K
1| 202548 A 311 Y0 | ¥75,312 ¥75,312 ¥75,312 | 2025/7/2 | 2025/8/4 34
2| 2025429 A 30 H Y0 | ¥68,667 ¥68,667 |  ¥143,979 | 2025/8/5 | 2025/9/4 31
3| 20254104 318 Y0 | ¥66,452 ¥66,452 |  ¥210,431 | 2025/9/5 | 2025/10/4 | 30
4| 2025411 7 30 B Y0 | ¥68,667 ¥68,667 |  ¥279,098 | 2025/10/5 | 2025/11/4 | 31
5| 20254212 A 31 A Y0 | ¥66,452 ¥66,452 |  ¥345550 | 2025/11/5 | 2025/12/4 | 30
6 | 202641 /1 31 A Y0 | ¥68,667 ¥68,667 |  ¥414,217 | 2025/12/5 | 2026/1/4 31
7| 2026 4F 2 A 28 A Y0 | ¥68,667 ¥68,667 |  ¥482,884 | 2026/1/5 | 2026/2/4 31
8 | 202643 A 31 H Y0 | ¥62,021 ¥62,021 | ¥544,905 | 2026/2/5 | 2026/3/4 28
9 | 2026 4: 4 5 30 H Y0 | ¥68,667 ¥68,667 |  ¥613,572 | 2026/3/5 | 2026/4/4 31
10 | 2026 4£5 A 31 H | ¥16,500,000 | ¥66,452 | ¥16,566,452 | ¥17,180,024 | 2026/4/5 | 2026/5/4 30
1175 [E#Nol: @ ZESE:  ¥4,000,000 FE:  520%
B HEFER HERE | HEHE HEE SERHE HREHHIM HEIAK
1| 202548 4 31 Y0 | ¥19,375 ¥19,375 ¥19,375 | 2025/7/2 | 2025/8/4 34
2| 202549 11 30 H Y0 | ¥17,665 ¥17,665 ¥37,040 | 2025/8/5 | 2025/9/4 31
3 | 2025410 A 31 H Y0 | ¥17,095 ¥17,095 ¥54,135 | 2025/9/5 | 2025/10/4 | 30
4| 2025411 A 30 A Y0 | ¥17,665 ¥17,665 ¥71,800 | 2025/10/5 | 2025/11/4 | 31
5| 20254212 A 31 A ¥0 | ¥17,095 ¥17,095 ¥88,895 | 2025/11/5 | 2025/12/4 | 30
6 | 202641 A 31 H Y0 | ¥17,665 ¥17,665 |  ¥106,560 | 2025/12/5 | 2026/1/4 31
7| 202642 A 28 H Y0 | ¥17,665 Y17,665 |  ¥124,225 | 2026/1/5 | 2026/2/4 31
8| 202643 A 31 H Y0 | ¥15956 ¥15,956 | ¥140,181 | 2026/2/5 | 2026/3/4 28
9 | 202644 A 30 H Y0 | ¥17,665 Y17,665 |  ¥157,846 | 2026/3/5 | 2026/4/4 31
10 | 2026455 A 31 H | ¥4,000,000 | ¥17,095 | ¥4,017,095 | ¥4,174,941 | 2026/4/5 | 2026/5/4 30
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